Bana
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S7
S7
S7
S7
S7
L2

Namn

Dante Aron
Stefan Aron

Folke Eriksson
Goran Engstréom
Kea

Levi Pers

Conny

Lasse Back

Edvin Eriksson
Olivia Hermansson
Anders Karlsson
Lena Gottfridsson
Lars-Erik L
Elisabeth Ostrém
Arne Holmér

UIf Rask

Elvira Buud

Berit Gummus
Leo Ryapolova
Evgeniya Ryapolova
Lennart Akerstrom
Sixten Buud
Jerker Buud

Anki Kosett
Gunnel Rapp
Bettan Johansson
Yngve Karllson
Orjan Svahn
Lars-Erik Cederlov
Linea Carlsson
Ingemar Lind

Erik Eriksson
Olov Ostrém
Lena Holmer
Mex

Anders Oberg
Edvard Larsson
Hasse D

Rojne Andersson
Konstantin

Roger Tynell
Anders Olin

Linus Rapp
Hanna Eriksson
Olle Eriksson

Start
18:02:00
18:02:00
17:52:00
18:07:00
18:07:00
18:13:00
17:49:00
18:21:00
18:04:00
18:04:00
17:52:00
18:30:00
18:08:08
18:25:00
18:10:00
17:58:00
18:17:00
18:01:00
18:29:00
18:29:00
18:03:00
18:18:00
18:18:00
18:23:00
17:58:00
18:00:00
17:50:00
18:19:00
17:44:.00
17:49:00
18:20:00
18:12:00
18:28:00
18:09:00
17:55:00
18:00:00
18:07:00
17:53:00
18:23:00

17:55:00
17:54:00
17:58:00
18:41:00

Mal
18:34:50
18:41:00
18:35:00
18:50:40
18:50:45
19:08:55
18:46:40
19:23:30
18:43:55
18:43:55
18:37:50
19:16:20
18:56:30
19:14:30
19:00:40
18:49:40
19:09:05
18:53:50
19:22:05
19:22:05
18:56:15
19:14:00
19:14:01
19:22:30
19:00:55
19:03:55
18:31:30
19:02:20
18:39:20
18:56:00

19:00:20
19:20:25
19:01:50
18:50:05
18:55:35
19:03:00
18:55:10
19:32:55

19:08:30
19:10:30

Tid

Utg.

felst.
utg.

00:32:50
00:39:00
00:43:00
00:43:40
00:43:45
00:55:55
00:57:40
01:02:30
00:39:55
00:39:55
00:45:50
00:46:20
00:48:22
00:49:30
00:50:40
00:51:40
00:52:05
00:52:50
00:53:05
00:53:05
00:53:15
00:56:00
00:56:01
00:59:30
01:02:55
01:03:55
00:41:30
00:43:20
00:55:20
01:07:00

00:48:20
00:52:25
00:52:50
00:55:05
00:55:35
00:56:00
01:02:10
01:09:55
00:00:00
01:13:30
01:16:30

00:00:00

18:43:10



