

Bana	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid	
L2	Dante Aron	18:02:00	18:34:50	00:32:50	
L2	Stefan Aron	18:02:00	18:41:00	00:39:00	
L2	Folke Eriksson	17:52:00	18:35:00	00:43:00	
L2	Göran Engström	18:07:00	18:50:40	00:43:40	
L2	Kea	18:07:00	18:50:45	00:43:45	
L2	Levi Pers	18:13:00	19:08:55	00:55:55	
L2	Conny	17:49:00	18:46:40	00:57:40	
L2	Lasse Back	18:21:00	19:23:30	01:02:30	
M3	Edvin Eriksson	18:04:00	18:43:55	00:39:55	
M3	Olivia Hermansson	18:04:00	18:43:55	00:39:55	
M3	Anders Karlsson	17:52:00	18:37:50	00:45:50	
M3	Lena Gottfridsson	18:30:00	19:16:20	00:46:20	
M3	Lars-Erik L	18:08:08	18:56:30	00:48:22	
M3	Elisabeth Öström	18:25:00	19:14:30	00:49:30	
M3	Arne Holmér	18:10:00	19:00:40	00:50:40	
M3	Ulf Rask	17:58:00	18:49:40	00:51:40	
M3	Elvira Buud	18:17:00	19:09:05	00:52:05	
M3	Berit Gummus	18:01:00	18:53:50	00:52:50	
M3	Leo Ryapolova	18:29:00	19:22:05	00:53:05	
M3	Evgeniya Ryapolova	18:29:00	19:22:05	00:53:05	
M3	Lennart Åkerström	18:03:00	18:56:15	00:53:15	
M3	Sixten Buud	18:18:00	19:14:00	00:56:00	
M3	Jerker Buud	18:18:00	19:14:01	00:56:01	
M3	Anki Kosett	18:23:00	19:22:30	00:59:30	
M3	Gunnel Rapp	17:58:00	19:00:55	01:02:55	
M3	Bettan Johansson	18:00:00	19:03:55	01:03:55	
S2	Yngve Karlsson	17:50:00	18:31:30	00:41:30	18:43:10
S2	Örjan Svahn	18:19:00	19:02:20	00:43:20	
S2	Lars-Erik Cederlöv	17:44:00	18:39:20	00:55:20	
S2	Linea Carlsson	17:49:00	18:56:00	01:07:00	
S2	Ingemar Lind	18:20:00		Utg.	
S5	Erik Eriksson	18:12:00	19:00:20	00:48:20	
S5	Olov Öström	18:28:00	19:20:25	00:52:25	
S5	Lena Holmer	18:09:00	19:01:50	00:52:50	
S5	Mex	17:55:00	18:50:05	00:55:05	
S5	Anders Öberg	18:00:00	18:55:35	00:55:35	
S5	Edvard Larsson	18:07:00	19:03:00	00:56:00	
S5	Hasse D	17:53:00	18:55:10	01:02:10	
S5	Rojne Andersson	18:23:00	19:32:55	01:09:55	
S7	Konstantin			00:00:00	
S7	Roger Tynell	17:55:00	19:08:30	01:13:30	
S7	Anders Olin	17:54:00	19:10:30	01:16:30	
S7	Linus Rapp	17:58:00		felst.	
S7	Hanna Eriksson	18:41:00		Utg.	
L2	Olle Eriksson			00:00:00	